
 
 

2019 HARLEM YMCA SUMMER CAMP FEE SCHEDULE 

 
 
 

 
SESSION 
ð Session I 
ð Session II 
ð Session III 
ð Session IV 

 
 
 

 
MEMBER 
$550.00 
$550.00 
$550.00 
$550.00 

 
Kinder Camp 

Ages 4 to 5 
 

COMMUNITY 
$640.00 
$640.00 
$640.00 
$640.00 

 
 
(for children entering 
Kindergarten in September) 

 
 

 

DATES 
July 1 – July 12 
July 15 – July 26 
July 29 - August 9 
August 12 - August 23 

 
 
 
 
 
SESSION 
ð Session I 
ð Session II 
ð Session III 
ð Session IV 

 
 
 
MEMBER 
$515.00 
$515.00 
$515.00 
$515.00 

 
Swim Camp 
Ages 7 to 12 

 

COMMUNITY 
$650.00 
$650.00 
$650.00 
$650.00 

 
 
 
 
 
DATES 
July 1 – July 12 
July 15 – July 26 
July 29 - August 9 
August 12 - August 23 

 
 
 
SESSION 
ð Session I 
ð Session II 
ð Session III 
ð Session IV 

 
 
 

 
MEMBER 
$450.00 
$450.00 
$450.00 
$450.00 

 
Day Camp 
Ages 6 to 11 

 
COMMUNITY 
$600.00 
$600.00 
$600.00 
$600.00 

 
 
(for children entering 1st Grade 
and above in September) 

 
 
 
 

DATES 
July 1 – July 12 
July 15 – July 26 
July 29 - August 9 
August 12 - August 23 

 
 
 
 
SESSION 
ð Session I 
ð Session II 
ð Session III 
ð Session IV 

 
 
 
MEMBER 
$490.00 
$490.00 
$490.00 
$490.00 

 
Basketball Camp 

Ages 7 to 12 
 

COMMUNITY DATES 
$630.00 July 1 – July 12 
$630.00 July 15 – July 26 
$630.00 July 29 - August 9 
$630.00 August 12 - August 23 

 
 
 
SESSION 
ð Session I 
ð Session II 
ð Session III 
ð Session IV 

 
 
 

 
MEMBER 
$450.00 
$450.00 
$450.00 
$450.00 

 
  Teen Camp 

Ages 12 to 14 
 
COMMUNITY DATES 
$600.00 July 1 – July 12 
$600.00 July 15 – July 26 
$600.00 July 29 - August 9 
$600.00 August 12 - August 23 

 
 
 
 
 
SESSION 
ð Session I 
ð Session II 
ð Session III 

   ð Session IV 

 
 
 

 

 
 

   MEMBER 
$490.00 
$490.00 
$490.00 

   $490.00 

                    
Dance Camp 
Ages 7 to 12 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COMMUNITY 
$630.00 
$630.00 
$630.00 
$630.00ty 

 
 
 
 
 
 

DATES 
July 1 – July 12 
July 15 – July 26 
July 29 – August 9 
August 12 – August 23 

 
Extended Camp Hours 

Ages 4 to 14 
 

SESSION FEE TIME 
ð AM Session $65.00 7:30 - 9:00 am 
ð PM Session $55.00 5:00 - 6:00 pm 

 
(Check Session)     1     2     3     4 

                                                                          ð     ð      ð     ð 

 
 

Camp Fees        
     DEPOSIT/   

SESSION FEE  EXTENDED FEES   DISCOUNTS  SESSION TOTAL 

ð Session I _______________ + ð AM/PM _____________ -  _____________ = _____________ 

ð Session II _______________ + ð AM/PM _____________ -  _____________ = _____________ 

ð Session III _______________ + ð AM/PM _____________ -  _____________ = _____________ 

ð Session IV _______________ + ð AM/PM _____________ -  _____________ = _____________ 

Session Total  _______________  + Total   _____________ - Total _____________ = Grand Total _____________ 

Initial Payment Method 

ð Credit/Debit Card    ð Money Order   ð Personal Check (Accepted up until April 27th)    ð Agency Check (Name of Agency:  ________________________________________________) 

 
 
  

PARENT/GUARDIAN AGREEMENT 
 

I, the undersigned, give permission for my child to participate in the YMCA day camp on the dates noted above. I am aware 
that a completed medical form signed by a physician is required before my child can begin camp.  In addition, I am fully 
aware that to reserve a space, I must place a deposit of $150.00 (non-refundable/non-transferable) per two-week 
session and submit a registration form. I am fully aware that should my child change camps after the start of the session 
there is a $25.00 change fee. Lastly, I fully understand that my child is responsible for their own possessions. I have 
read, signed, and agreed to the registration requirements. 

 
Parent/Guardian’s Signature: _______________________________________________________________________ Date: _____________________________________________ 

 
There is a non-refundable/non-transferable $150.00 deposit per session per child, which is applied to session fee. 

 


