2019 HARLEM YMCA SUMMER CAMP FEE SCHEDULE

				ı			
SESSION ð Session I ð Session II ð Session IV	MEMBER \$550.00 \$550.00 \$550.00	Kinder Camp Ages 4 to 5 COMMUNITY \$640.00 \$640.00 \$640.00 \$640.00 \$640.00	(for children entering Kindergarten in September) DATES July 1 – July 12 July 15 – July 26 July 29 – August 9 August 12 – August 23	SESSION Ö Session I Ö Session II Ö Session IV	MEMBER \$ <u>515.00</u> \$ <u>515.00</u> \$ <u>515.00</u>	Swim Camp Ages 7 to 12 COMMUNITY \$650.00 \$650.00 \$650.00 \$650.00	DATES July 1 – July 12 July 15 – July 26 July 29 – August 9 August 12 – August 23
		Day Camp Ages 6 to 11	(for children entering 1st Grade and above in September)	Basketball Camp Ages 7 to 12			
SESSION ð Session I ð Session II ð Session IV	MEMBER \$450.00 \$450.00 \$450.00 \$450.00	\$600.00 \$600.00 \$600.00 \$600.00 \$600.00	DATES July 1 – July 12 July 15 – July 26 July 29 – August 9 August 12 – August 23	SESSION ð Session I ð Session II ð Session IV	MEMBER \$490.00 \$490.00 \$490.00 \$490.00	\$630.00 \$630.00 \$630.00 \$630.00 \$630.00	DATES July 1 – July 12 July 15 – July 26 July 29 – August 9 August 12 – August 23
Teen Camp Ages 12 to 14				Dance Camp Ages 7 to 12			
ŠESSION ð Session I ð Session III ð Session IV	MEMBER \$450.00 \$450.00 \$450.00 \$450.00	\$600.00 \$600.00 \$600.00 \$600.00 \$600.00	DATES July 1 – July 12 July 15 – July 26 July 29 – August 9 August 12 – August 23	SESSION ŏ Session II ŏ Session III ŏ Session IV	MEMBER \$490.00 \$490.00 \$490.00 \$490.00	COMMUNITY \$630.00 \$630.00 \$630.00 \$630.00	DATES July 1 – July 12 July 15 – July 26 July 29 – August 9 August 12 – August 23
	ended Camp H	lours				rican	
SESSION ð AM Session ð PM Session		FEE \$ <u>65.00</u> \$ <u>55.00</u>	TIME 7:30 - 9:00 am 5:00 - 6:00 pm			CCREDIT	iation ®
	(Check	c Session) 1 2 ð ð			A	CCREDII	EU
Camp Fees				DEPOSIT/			
SESSION	FEE		EXTENDED FEES	DISCOUNTS		SESSIC	ON TOTAL
ð Session I		+	ð AM/PM		=		
ð Session II		+	ð AM/PM		=		
ð Session III		+	ð AM/PM		=		
ð Session IV Session Total		+	ð AM/PM Total T		= 6	 Grand Total	
20251011 10101		·- ·					
Tritial Payment Method § Credit/Debit Card § Money Order § Personal Check (Accepted up until April 27th) § Agency Check (Name of Agency:							

PARENT/GUARDIAN AGREEMENT

I, the undersigned, give permission for my child to participate in the YMCA day camp on the dates noted above. I am aware that a completed medical form signed by a physician is required before my child can begin camp. In addition, I am fully aware that to reserve a space, I must place a **deposit of \$150.00** (non-refundable/non-transferable) per two-week session and submit a registration form. I am fully aware that should my child change camps after the start of the session there is a \$25.00 change fee. Lastly, I fully understand that my child is responsible for their own possessions. I have read, signed, and agreed to the registration requirements.

Parent/Guardian's Signature:	 Date: _	
_		